
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
45 

39 

31 

127 

88 

126 

50 

125 

106 

107 

5 

Name 
AVELON FORMULA 

BORUSAN OTOMOTIV MOT.RT 

MDC MOTORSPORT 

NOVA RACE 

LP RACING 

NOVA RACE 

SCUDERIA BI&BI 

NOVA RACE 

W & D 

W & D 

METOD POČKAJ 

Best Tm 
1:38.307 

1:39.213 

1:40.383 

1:42.580 

1:42.920 

1:44.179 

1:45.163 

1:48.299 

1:49.280 

1:51.204 

2:11.126 

Diff 

0.906 

2.076 

4.273 

4.613 

5.872 

6.856 

9.992 

10.973 

12.897 

32.819 

B.Speed 
152,632 

151,238 

149,476 

146,274 

145,791 

144,029 

142,681 

138,550 

137,306 

134,930 

114,430 

Laps 
4 

17 

13 

15 

7 

14 

5 

11 

8 

9 

7 

Scuderia 
Avelon Formula 

Borusan Otomotiv 

MDC Motorsport 

Nova Race 

LP Racing 

Nova Race 

Scuderia BI&BI 

Nova Race 

W & D 

W & D 

Lema Racing 

Pilota A 
Ivan Bellarosa - 

Biter Aytac - 

Zumstein Philipp - 

Magnoni Luca 

Luca Pirri - 

Bugliotti Fran Viel 

Rinaldi Vito - 

Conev Ivailo 

Palazzo Walter 

Meloni Paolo 

Počkaj Metod 

Pilota B 
Guglielmo Belotti 

Gurgenc Kaan - 

Zumstein Manuel - 

Gabriele Lancieri - 

Speakerwas Mark 

Biffis Marco 

Marchesini Andrea 

Trentin Mauro 

Tresoldi Massimiliano 

Marinšek Jaka 

Pilota C 

Ibrahim Okyak 

Zumstein Adrian 

Avbelj Boštjan 

Auto 
Wolf 

BMW Z4 

Mercedes SLS 

Ginetta G55 

Wolf 

Ginetta G55 

Tatuus Py 012 

Ginetta G55 

BMW Superstar 

BMW Superstar 

Renault Clio 

Class 
Bronze 

Gold 

Gold 

Euro S 

Bronze 

Euro S 

Bronze 

Euro S 

Euro S 

Euro S 

Silver 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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GRUPPO PERONI RACE 
ECC - EURO SERIES 

Libere 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 11:50:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.6.2016. 11:50 


